
JV GIRLS WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ORAC 00:21:33.80 17

2 PIVL 00:23:54.96 81

3 HIGH 00:24:05.24 85

4 ARGR 00:24:38.40 103

5 CNTE 00:24:24.12 107

6 MCFA 00:25:39.26 154

7 SANTA MARIA 00:26:02.41 171

8 SHAF 00:26:05.85 173

9 ARVI 00:27:36.09 238

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

RIGH 00:27:48.45 4

PARO 00:25:06.96 3

SAYN 00:30:52.98 2

VACA2 00:28:43.17 2

PA 00:28:32.95 2
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JV GIRLS WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 ORAC 00:21:33.80 13 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 968 Sofia Rubalcava 00:21:05.94 1

2 2 965 Peyton Miya 00:21:16.79 2

3 3 969 Isabella Trenado 00:21:31.90 3

4 4 954 Rylie Allen 00:21:37.36 4

5 7 966 Lily O'Leary 00:22:17.01 7

6 9 958 Isabella Gonzalez 00:22:55.72 (9)

7 35 959 Madison Goold 00:25:33.37 (32)

2 PIVL 00:23:54.96 8 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 984 Carolina Leon 00:21:45.42 5

2 13 977 Diana Solano 00:23:48.93 13

3 17 979 Melissa Ambrosio 00:24:09.18 15

4 26 987 Zaira Yvanna Nacar 00:24:44.45 23

5 28 978 Nathalie Acevedo-Lopez 00:25:06.83 25

6 64 982 Khristine Joy Inay 00:27:44.85 (51)

7 67 988 Etzhia Perez 00:27:55.61 (54)

3 HIGH 00:24:05.24 12 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 932 Jaya Sweet 00:22:23.17 8

2 10 921 Jordyn Dutto 00:23:37.78 10

3 12 929 Ali Matney 00:23:46.65 12

4 21 931 Paige Smith 00:24:28.83 19

5 43 927 Prayer Kolodji 00:26:09.78 36

6 44 924 Alexa Henriquez 00:26:12.49 (37)

7 46 926 Jacqueline Juarez 00:26:22.22 (39)

4 ARGR 00:24:38.40 6 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 596 Eliora Schmidt 00:23:44.89 11

2 19 592 Camilla Maffiloli 00:24:15.57 17

3 20 590 Sophia Ferreira 00:24:25.96 18

4 31 591 Ivy Kragness 00:25:22.41 28

5 32 588 Callie Coddington 00:25:23.16 29

6 57 587 Sarah Beaman 00:27:31.08 (47)

5 CNTE 00:24:24.12 9 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 913 Mia Lorigo 00:22:00.79 6

2 14 907 Sophia Bradshaw 00:23:55.14 14

3 25 908 Abigail Camps 00:24:41.88 22

4 33 917 Lexi Norris 00:25:26.55 30

5 41 918 Charlize Pena 00:25:56.26 35

6 50 911 Raeanne Graham 00:26:53.05 (42)

7 85 915 Tessa Montoya 00:31:10.57 (60)

6 MCFA 00:25:39.26 12 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 942 Emily Moro Camargo 00:24:37.68 20

2 30 937 Gianna Garza 00:25:18.18 27

3 39 952 Karina Herrera 00:25:48.98 33

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/24/2022 10:20:54 AM Page: 2 of 5



JV GIRLS WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL

4 40 936 Valeria Covarrubias 00:25:55.99 34

5 47 939 Daliah Gonzalez 00:26:35.45 40

6 58 946 Lesley Perez 00:27:33.06 (48)

7 65 945 Evelyn P Perez 00:27:46.09 (52)

7 SANTA MARIA 00:26:02.41 10 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1005 Brianna Tello 00:24:14.52 16

2 29 1003 Danna Ramirez 00:25:10.29 26

3 34 997 Nixmari Chumacero 00:25:31.48 31

4 54 998 Julissa Diaz 00:27:22.11 45

5 66 995 Minerva Armirez 00:27:53.65 53

6 80 1002 Ashley Olozagaste 00:30:13.35 (58)

7 84 999 Adelayda Gomez 00:31:10.33 (59)

8 SHAF 00:26:05.85 6 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 1015 Adriana Moreno Bravo 00:24:41.50 21

2 27 1016 Bianca Rojas 00:24:44.61 24

3 45 1012 Ariana Escalera 00:26:20.06 38

4 53 1011 Faith Bazaldua 00:27:16.39 44

5 56 1013 Laurel Franz 00:27:26.70 46

6 93 1014 Ebony Govea 00:35:17.07 (61)

9 ARVI 00:27:36.09 11 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 598 Emily Cabrerra 00:26:42.73 41

2 52 597 Crystal Arreola 00:27:09.77 43

3 60 902 Kaylor Hight 00:27:38.03 49

4 63 600 Angela Garcia 00:27:43.37 50

5 73 904 Tamarah Look 00:28:46.56 55

6 74 906 Sara Pantoja 00:28:59.29 (56)

7 75 900 Cindy Hernandez 00:29:00.98 (57)
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JV GIRLS WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 968 Sofia Rubalcava SO 00:21:05.94 ORAC

2 2 965 Peyton Miya SO 00:21:16.79 ORAC

3 3 969 Isabella Trenado FR 00:21:31.90 ORAC

4 4 954 Rylie Allen SO 00:21:37.36 ORAC

5 5 984 Carolina Leon SO 00:21:45.42 PIVL

6 6 913 Mia Lorigo FR 00:22:00.79 CNTE

7 7 966 Lily O'Leary FR 00:22:17.01 ORAC

8 8 932 Jaya Sweet FR 00:22:23.17 HIGH

9 (9) 958 Isabella Gonzalez FR 00:22:55.72 ORAC

10 10 921 Jordyn Dutto FR 00:23:37.78 HIGH

11 11 596 Eliora Schmidt FR 00:23:44.89 ARGR

12 12 929 Ali Matney FR 00:23:46.65 HIGH

13 13 977 Diana Solano SO 00:23:48.93 PIVL

14 14 907 Sophia Bradshaw SR 00:23:55.14 CNTE

15 0 972 Samantha Aguilar JR 00:23:55.33 PARO

16 0 976 Kimberly Morales Torres SR 00:24:02.87 PARO

17 15 979 Melissa Ambrosio FR 00:24:09.18 PIVL

18 16 1005 Brianna Tello SO 00:24:14.52 SANTA MARIA

19 17 592 Camilla Maffiloli SR 00:24:15.57 ARGR

20 18 590 Sophia Ferreira FR 00:24:25.96 ARGR

21 19 931 Paige Smith SO 00:24:28.83 HIGH

22 20 942 Emily Moro Camargo JR 00:24:37.68 MCFA

23 0 992 Liliana Fernandez SO 00:24:37.97 RIGH

24 21 1015 Adriana Moreno Bravo SO 00:24:41.50 SHAF

25 22 908 Abigail Camps SR 00:24:41.88 CNTE

26 23 987 Zaira Yvanna Nacar FR 00:24:44.45 PIVL

27 24 1016 Bianca Rojas SR 00:24:44.61 SHAF

28 25 978 Nathalie Acevedo-Lopez JR 00:25:06.83 PIVL

29 26 1003 Danna Ramirez FR 00:25:10.29 SANTA MARIA

30 27 937 Gianna Garza FR 00:25:18.18 MCFA

31 28 591 Ivy Kragness FR 00:25:22.41 ARGR

32 29 588 Callie Coddington FR 00:25:23.16 ARGR

33 30 917 Lexi Norris FR 00:25:26.55 CNTE

34 31 997 Nixmari Chumacero FR 00:25:31.48 SANTA MARIA

35 (32) 959 Madison Goold SO 00:25:33.37 ORAC

36 0 1009 Gyzel Hernandez Cuin JR 00:25:34.01 SAYN

37 0 964 Emma Mazzocco SR 00:25:40.35 ORAC

38 0 961 Haley Hossli SO 00:25:42.11 ORAC

39 33 952 Karina Herrera FR 00:25:48.98 MCFA

40 34 936 Valeria Covarrubias FR 00:25:55.99 MCFA

41 35 918 Charlize Pena SO 00:25:56.26 CNTE

42 0 956 Krysta Cotter FR 00:25:57.86 ORAC

43 36 927 Prayer Kolodji FR 00:26:09.78 HIGH

44 (37) 924 Alexa Henriquez SO 00:26:12.49 HIGH

45 38 1012 Ariana Escalera JR 00:26:20.06 SHAF

46 (39) 926 Jacqueline Juarez JR 00:26:22.22 HIGH

47 40 939 Daliah Gonzalez FR 00:26:35.45 MCFA

48 0 1020 Caitlin Smith FR 00:26:39.36 VACA2

49 41 598 Emily Cabrerra FR 00:26:42.73 ARVI

50 (42) 911 Raeanne Graham SR 00:26:53.05 CNTE

51 0 920 Loegan Brewer SR 00:27:04.87 HIGH
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JV GIRLS WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL

52 43 597 Crystal Arreola JR 00:27:09.77 ARVI

53 44 1011 Faith Bazaldua SR 00:27:16.39 SHAF

54 45 998 Julissa Diaz SO 00:27:22.11 SANTA MARIA

55 0 974 Anamaria Duperon FR 00:27:22.68 PARO

56 46 1013 Laurel Franz JR 00:27:26.70 SHAF

57 (47) 587 Sarah Beaman JR 00:27:31.08 ARGR

58 (48) 946 Lesley Perez FR 00:27:33.06 MCFA

59 0 934 Paige Zepeda SR 00:27:35.32 HIGH

60 49 902 Kaylor Hight FR 00:27:38.03 ARVI

61 0 925 Nevean Herrera FR 00:27:40.63 HIGH

62 0 928 Syndey Kupel FR 00:27:42.48 HIGH

63 50 600 Angela Garcia SR 00:27:43.37 ARVI

64 (51) 982 Khristine Joy Inay FR 00:27:44.85 PIVL

65 (52) 945 Evelyn P Perez FR 00:27:46.09 MCFA

66 53 995 Minerva Armirez SR 00:27:53.65 SANTA MARIA

67 (54) 988 Etzhia Perez JR 00:27:55.61 PIVL

68 0 993 Mia Martinez SO 00:28:05.22 RIGH

69 0 981 Karina Gracida Torralva FR 00:28:09.32 PIVL

70 0 994 Vanessa Ramirez FR 00:28:25.12 RIGH

71 0 1021 Elina Acol FR 00:28:30.98 PA

72 0 1022 Allison Limon FR 00:28:34.93 PA

73 55 904 Tamarah Look SO 00:28:46.56 ARVI

74 (56) 906 Sara Pantoja SR 00:28:59.29 ARVI

75 (57) 900 Cindy Hernandez SO 00:29:00.98 ARVI

76 0 948 Yareni Perez FR 00:29:41.12 MCFA

77 0 990 Alejandra Aguilar FR 00:30:05.50 RIGH

78 0 970 Tatiana Valentin FR 00:30:06.22 ORAC

79 0 960 Scarlett Hernandez FR 00:30:10.04 ORAC

80 (58) 1002 Ashley Olozagaste FR 00:30:13.35 SANTA MARIA

81 0 944 Alexa Orozco FR 00:30:26.54 MCFA

82 0 957 Jasmine Giorgianni SO 00:30:36.23 ORAC

83 0 1018 Sydney Broggie FR 00:30:46.99 VACA2

84 (59) 999 Adelayda Gomez SO 00:31:10.33 SANTA MARIA

85 (60) 915 Tessa Montoya SR 00:31:10.57 CNTE

86 0 910 Brooklyn Connor FR 00:31:11.56 CNTE

87 0 1001 Ignacia Martinez FR 00:31:23.72 SANTA MARIA

88 0 905 Victoria Lopez FR 00:32:04.25 ARVI

89 0 923 Melissa Flores SR 00:32:09.22 HIGH

90 0 599 Andrea Corral SO 00:33:16.11 ARVI

91 0 935 Emily Beltran FR 00:33:23.69 MCFA

92 0 903 Ana Ledesma JR 00:34:34.96 ARVI

93 (61) 1014 Ebony Govea FR 00:35:17.07 SHAF

94 0 901 Jasmine Hernandez SR 00:35:35.82 ARVI

95 0 914 Vegas Martinez FR 00:36:11.61 CNTE

96 0 1010 Anelly Tovalin FR 00:36:11.95 SAYN

97 0 938 Hailey Gomez SR 00:36:21.18 MCFA

98 0 996 Yahaira Bautista FR 00:36:32.39 SANTA MARIA

99 0 1006 Leslie Torres FR 00:37:15.49 SANTA MARIA

100 0 949 Evelin Sanchez FR 00:37:42.21 MCFA
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